Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: September 10, 2023

PLACE ENTRY #

DRIVER

1 - JR - NOVICE (8-9)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

5454
5075

BYE
500R

LIAM BACKER

KINGSTON STRIBLING

BRYNN REYNOLDS

CITY, STATE

WAITE PARK, MN
ST CLOUD, MN

COLOGNE, MN

2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18)

WIN -
RU -

581R
5250
5525

BYE

5420
5071

TY REYNOLDS
BODIE CARLSON
COLT CARLSON

CARLEE REBER
GABBIE POOLE

5-JR - STREET (13-16)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

5908

M526

B503
BYE

1X90
384
503

V521

HUDSON WIRTJES
MAGNUS BAKER
ALEXA BAKER

GARRISON RUE
ERIC PANKOT
BRANDON KLING
CAREY BECKER

8 - PRO STREET

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

M591
7273
571R
L552

BILL MEYER
ANDY HAMPLE
DARREN RUE
TONY MEYER

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

12 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

13 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

P566
190
N552
BYE

TOM POOLE
MASON SCOTTING
NANCY LEE CHILSON

SUPER BIKE/SLED

P566 TOM POOLE

579X AARON SCHRUPP

5630 BEN BIRR

508 DAN GRAUNKE
PRO ET (B2)

572N NATHAN OLSON

F546 OWEN DRAKE

565N TREVOR WIRTJES

BYE

COLOGNE, MN
ELBOW LAKE, MN
ELBOW LAKE, MN

ST JOESPH, MN
OWATONNA, MN

MELROSE, MN
AVON, MN
AVON, MN

WAVERLY, MN
PILLAGER, MN
COTTONWOOD, MN
SAVAGE, MN

W ST PAUL, MN
AVON, MN
LAKEFIELD, MN
NEW ULM, MN

ROSEMOUNT, MN
ANNANDALE, MN
BYRON, MN

ROSEMOUNT, MN
MORA, MN

AVON, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN

SARTELL, MN
ZIMMERMAN, MN
MELROSE, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'07
'00

'00

'00
'10
'15

'08
'14

91
'66
'68

'90
'08
'14
'96

71
‘81
71
'68

'10
‘84
11

'00
'96
'82
'98

79
'64
'68

KCS JR DRAGSTER
JR DRGSTER

JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER
RPC JR DRAGSTER
BOS JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER
MOTIVATIONAL T/F

PONT FIREBIRD
FORD MUSTANG
FORD TORINO

CHEV CORVETTE
DOD RAM

DODG CHALLENGER
CHEV CORVETTE

PONT GT37
CHEV CAMARO
CHEV CHEVELLE
CHEV CAMARO

TAURUS
OLDS CUTLASS
FORD MUSTANG

POLARIS STORM
SUZUKI GS1100
SKI-DOO MACH zZ

CHEV CAMARO
DODGE 494
CHEV CAMARO

ET

12.403
15.039

8.992
9.150

24.416
27.597

10.967
9.081

8.378
9.958

6.579
7.264

7.808
6.872

7.827
6.770

7.120
6.422

MPH DIAL-IN Status

52.08
41.90

76.05
73.82

47.10
39.26

65.87
76.17

82.63
7151

107.36
97.19

92.59
99.11

89.45
98.37

101.74
107.27

12.28
14.02

9.02
8.95

19.59
19.59

10.90
9.15

8.36
10.00

6.62
7.23

7.79
6.88

7.80
6.75

7.12
6.41

Red Light

Break Out

Red Light

Red Light

Break Out



Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: September 10, 2023

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER CITY, STATE YEAR MAKE/MODEL
WIN - M518 GARY OLSON SARTELL, MN '71 CHEV NOVA

R/U - F546 OWEN DRAKE ZIMMERMAN, MN '64 DODGE 330

SEMI - 572N NATHAN OLSON SARTELL, MN '79 CHEV CAMARO
SEMI - BYE

WIN - 572N NATHAN OLSON SARTELL, MN '79 CHEV CAMARO
R/U - M518 GARY OLSON SARTELL, MN '71 CHEV NOVA

25 - KING OF THE TRACK

WIN - 572N NATHAN OLSON SARTELL, MN '79 CHEV CAMARO
RU - M591 BILL MEYER MOUND, MN '"71 PONTIAC GT37
SEMI - P566 TOM POOLE ROSEMOUNT, MN '00 SATURN SKY

SEMI - BYE

ET

6.833
6.432

7.127
6.803

7.118
6.644

MPH DIAL-IN Status

102.87
104.69

102.02
103.36

101.78
107.08

6.84
6.42

7.12
6.83

7.12
6.60

Red Light

Red Light

Red Light



